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HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

The City Council has approved 14 holidays, 13 scheduled and one additional day of their choice 
to serve as a floating holiday for a total of 112 hours.  The purpose of the floating holiday is to 
allow employees to recognize a personal, religious or ethnic observance of significance to them. 

 
 

 HOLIDAY DATE 
 

Veteran’s Day (Observed) 
 

Monday, November 12, 2018 
 

Thanksgiving Day 
 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 
 

Day after Thanksgiving 
 

Friday, November 23, 2018 

Christmas Eve Monday, December 24, 2018 
 

Christmas Day  
 

Tuesday, December 25, 2018 
 

New Year’s Day  
 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
 

Martin Luther King Day 
 

Monday, January 21, 2019 
 

President’s Day 
 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Good Friday Friday, April 19, 2019 
 

Battle of Flowers Parade 
 

Friday, April 26, 2019 
 

Memorial Day 
 

Monday, May 27, 2019 
 

Independence Day 
 

Thursday, July 4, 2019  
 

Labor Day 
 

Monday, September 2, 2019 
 
 


